SECTION 3: PARTS INVENTORY

Parts & Inventory

REF _PART# DESCRIPTION QTY 1 ﬂ.ﬂ.q —
1 PH8069001 |Guitar Body 1 y @bl
2 PH8069002 |Neck 1 : -
3 |PH8069003 |Pick Guard 1 -_— -
4 PHB8069004 |Backplate 1
5 PH8069005 |Neckplate 1 "mmm“““mm
6 PH8069006 |Spring Hanger 1 ’ N\
7 PH8069007 |Tremolo Bridge 1 '
8 PHB8069008 |Tremolo Spring 4 Figure 1. Boxed components.
9 PH8069009 |[Tremolo Arm 1
10 |PH8069010 |Audio Jack Plate 1 -
11 PH8069011 |Tuning Machine 6 4
12 PH8069012 |Hex Nut Bushing 6
13 PH8069013 |Flat Washer 8mm 6
14 PH8069014 |String 6
15 |PH8069015 |Chrome Screw 5 x 45mm 4
16 |PH8069016 |Chrome Screw 4 x 40mm 2
17 PH8069017 |Chrome Screw 3.5 x30mm | 6
18 PH8069018 |Chrome Screw 3.5 x 25mm | 2
19 PH8069019 |Chrome Screw 3.1 x 12mm | 20
20 PH8069020 |Chrome Screw 2.5 x 14mm | 2
21 PH8069021 |Chrome Screw 2.1 x 14mm | 6
22 |PH8069022 |String Retainer 2
23 |PH8069023 |Bushing 4 x 5 x 3mm 2
24  |PH8069024 [Nut 1
25 PAWO04M Hex Wrench 4mm 1 "
26 |PAWO01.5M |Hex Wrench 1.5mm 1 _ 7
27 |PH8069027 |[Strap Button 2 -
28 PH8069028 |Audio Jack 1
Figure 3. More guitar parts.
-4-

©

H8069 Heirloom Curly Maple Guitar Kit




